
1

1
0

0

0
0

0

1

1

1

1 1
1

1

1

1 1

1

1
0

0

0
0

0

1

1

1

1 1
1

1

1

1 1

Alexander Moiseev

Two-way communication retrial queue 
with state-dependent rate of outgoing 
calls

with a report on the topic

National Research Tomsk State University
Anatoly Nazarov, Olga Lizyura

14th International Workshop on Retrial Queues and Related Topics

WRQ’23

CERTIFICATE OF THE PARTICIPANT

December 7, 2023


